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Campbell Lamont Golf ES

September Texas Scramble
Printed: 24 September 2022

Competition Result

Competition played on 24 September 2022 at Villaitana Levante.

Full Net Result

Overall

Position

Score Placing

1 Dave Climent Yarwood 56 - 04 = 52 Overall Winner

Jose Fransisco Ripoll Borja

Fernando Moreno Rojas

Juan Llinares Perez

2 Cambis Zadeh 57 - 04 = 53 Overall Runner-Up

Ian Whitby

George Whitby

Joe Whitby

3 Keith Baddeley 64 - 09 = 55 Overall 3rd

Andy May

Mark C Williams

Lawrie Dick

4 Steve McConnachie 63 - 06 = 57

Mike Boyle

Bruce Ingram

Phil McKenna

5 Mario Javier Gonzalez Renoñes 65 - 07 = 58

Hans Inge Nilsen

Thomas Gils

Nebil Talay

5 Jack Duggan 67 - 09 = 58

Martin John Duggan

Carlos Anthony Parkin

Kevin Walsh Johnson

7 John Woods 65 - 06 = 59

Tony Bond

Eric Newman

David Hindle

7 Andy Barnes 66 - 07 = 59

Chris Strangeways

Dave Hornby
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Steve Calladine

9 Campbell Lamont 64 - 04 = 60

Calum Lamont

Jon Wills

Michael Anderson

9 Jeff Morrow 67 - 07 = 60

Philip Pearsall

Jamie Boomer

Jim Marks

9 John McLay 67 - 07 = 60

Sheila McLay

Didier Wouters

12 Stephen McConnachie 73 - 12 = 61

Wayne Roberts

Andrew Stoddart

Dave Cooke

12 Tony Peters 68 - 07 = 61

Liz Peters

Nawab Tremour

Grahame Clarke

14 Marj Stewart 72 - 09 = 63

Ian Cassels

Chris Dry

Barbara Dry

15 Keith Sinden 75 - 11 = 64

Tina Greenwood

John Gibson

Ann Gibson

15 John Rhodes 72 - 08 = 64

Mark Ray

Ian Davies

Patrick Shortt

17 John Leitch 71 - 06 = 65

William Campbell

Alister Tough

Gordon Smith

Number of Cards Processed = 17

Competition Format:
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Texas Scramble, Regular Stroke Play competition. Handicap allowance: 1/10 combined Tee Handicaps (4 Players) or
1/6 of combined Tee Handicaps (3 Players).

Twos:

There were 17 Twos recorded:

Hole

Thomas Gils & Mario Javier Gonzalez Renoñes & Hans Inge Nilsen & Nebil Talay 3

Tony Bond & David Hindle & Eric Newman & John Woods 3

Dave Climent Yarwood & Juan Llinares Perez & Fernando Moreno Rojas & Jose Fransisco
Ripoll Borja

3

Ann Gibson & John Gibson & Tina Greenwood & Keith Sinden 3

Mike Boyle & Bruce Ingram & Steve McConnachie & Phil McKenna 3

William Campbell & John Leitch & Gordon Smith & Alister Tough 7

Dave Cooke & Stephen McConnachie & Wayne Roberts & Andrew Stoddart 7

Dave Climent Yarwood & Juan Llinares Perez & Fernando Moreno Rojas & Jose Fransisco
Ripoll Borja

7

George Whitby & Ian Whitby & Joe Whitby & Cambis Zadeh 7

Mike Boyle & Bruce Ingram & Steve McConnachie & Phil McKenna 7

Keith Baddeley & Lawrie Dick & Andy May & Mark C Williams 7

Tony Bond & David Hindle & Eric Newman & John Woods 12

Dave Climent Yarwood & Juan Llinares Perez & Fernando Moreno Rojas & Jose Fransisco
Ripoll Borja

12

Andy Barnes & Steve Calladine & Dave Hornby & Chris Strangeways 12

George Whitby & Ian Whitby & Joe Whitby & Cambis Zadeh 12

Jamie Boomer & Jim Marks & Jeff Morrow & Philip Pearsall 12

Keith Baddeley & Lawrie Dick & Andy May & Mark C Williams 14


